LD
 D
river &
TEC
 C
ontroller
 Solution and system

eter
Spectrom
eter
Spectrom
eter
Optional
BEM-5036 Dual-Range Tunable Constant Current Source（50mA/500mA）
Specifications
Dimensions (mm）
Note: Other wavelengths can be customized.
Model Wavelength
（nm）
Max Current
（mA） Power（W） Radiant Power
（mW） Size（mm）
BIM-6215-255 255 100 0.6 10-15
Φ43×46
BIM-6215-275 275 30 0.2 3-4
BIM-6215-310 310 40 0.3 3-4
BIM-6215-365 365 700 3 200-600
BIM-6215-380 380 700 3 200-600
BIM-6215-400 400 700 3 200-600
BIM-6215-415 415 700 3 200-600
BIM-6215-430 430 700 3 200-600
# Part Description Model Qty.
1 LED Light Source Module BIM-6215-xxx 1
2 4mm banana plug connection wire, 60cm,
black color BC-105083 1